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Prüfungsergebnisse, den Wurfvätern zugeordnet

Derby 2013 * GP 1P 2P 3P OP M

0134/06 Anton  vom Holtvogt 3 3
1209/06 Anton  Rothenuffeln 1 13 8 3 2 1
0882/04 Apis KS vom Hege-Haus 5 4 1
0782/03 Apollo vom Ährenfeld 2 7 6 1
0147/07 Aras KS vom Hengstberg 7 6 1
0780/07 Atos von East River 2 2
1213/05 Baron vom Hege-Hof 5 4 1
9011/11 Basko KS von der Zista 2 2
0924/04 Bellevue KS vom Hege-Haus 7 7
0375/07 Boss KS vom Tatemeer 2 20 13 1 4 2 1
0736/09 Caesar KS vom Tatemeer 2 2
0935/02 Cash vom Beaver Creek 1 1
0821/06 Cantos von der Röderaue 1 1
0524/05 Carlo von der Talwiese 2 1 1
0220/05 Caro KS vom Rahe 1 10 10
0517/08 Ciro II vom Dinkelhof 7 6 1 1
0644/06 Clay vom Hirschgraben 1 1
0084/05 Cole vom Gänsehimmel 2 2
1156/10 Dag vom Schloßgraben 2 15 12 2 1 1
1170/06 Darroch von der Merrymeeting 1 1
0540/08 Darwin KS vom Hege-Hof 4 3 1
1125/07 David KS von der Hansaburg 1 11 10 1
3001/12 Don  (ohne Zwingername) 2 2 2
0259/08 Donner KS  Rothenuffeln 2 6 4 2
1268/06 Drago vom Hachelgrund 3 3
1407/08 Drago vom Jadebusen 6 6
1443/08 Dragon KS vom Entenpfuhler Forst 1 4 3 1
0427/05 Duro von der Elbaue 1 7 6 1 1
0285/07 Dux von Neuarenberg 2 2
1285/07 Eddy vom Otterbach 9 7 1 1 1
9003/08 Eiko KS von der Zista 4 4
0751/09 Enno vom Nemerower Holz 1 4 3 1
9008/10 Enzo  Seehof 7 5 2 1
1008/09 Eric vom Westenholzer Bruch 2 7 6 1
1060/05 Erko  Engholms 1 5 4 1
1014/09 Ex KS von der Ottensteiner Burg 1 1
0010/08 Exel KS vom Schwabachtal 13 8 3 2
0011/08 Eyko vom Schwabachtal 1 1
1111/06 Falko vom Altenbruch 1 10 7 2 1
0879/08 Farmer vom Hinschen-Hof 4 2 1 1
1205/08 Franki vom Sparta-Gr 1 1
1026/04 Franz von Königsmark 5 2 1 2
1062/10 Friedrich vom Hege-Hof 4 3 1
0572/09 Gallus  Rothenuffeln 3 2 1
0148/04 Gard  Stratmann's 1 7 5 2
0148/09 Grando vom Roten Berg 1 12 10 2 1
0697/01 Heiko KS vom Osterberg 8 7 1 2
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0780/09 Hektor vom Sparta-Gr 2 1 1
0820/09 Hermes von der Himmelsleiter 1 7 7
0012/10 Ibo vom Gänsehimmel 5 4 1
0421/04 Ibo KS vom Delme Horst 4 4 1
0339/04 Igor vom Mausberg 3 3
0589/08 Ilex II KS von Neuarenberg 15 12 1 2
0493/09 Ilox vom Hinschen-Hof 1 1
0354/02 Inka vom Riverwoods 1 1
0863/06 Ivo KS vom Theelshof 2 13 10 1 2
0992/06 Jago vom Theelshof 6 4 2
0416/10 Joker vom Gänsehimmel 1 1
0809/08 Justus vom Degenberg 4 2 1 1
0565/01 Max vom Amtmannsloch 6 3 1 1 1
0701/02 Maximus vom Meynautal 4 2 2
0603/06 Odin KS von der Jydebek 3 10 10
0323/09 Olex II KS von Neuarenberg 4 20 20
0339/10 Oscar KS vom Theelshof 3 2 1
0488/07 Paul KS vom Niemen 1 5 5
0447/08 Pax vom Isenseer Kajedeich 5 2 2 1
0492/07 Picko vom Niemen 3 13 10 1 2 2
0493/07 Plato KS vom Niemen 4 30 25 3 1 1 1
1245/05 Plato KS Pöttmes 2 2
0882/09 Quentos von der Madlage 17 14 2 1
0354/10 Quick vom Schnepfenstrich 4 3 1
0663/10 Rocky KS vom Schnepfenstrich 1 18 14 1 3 2
0835/09 Rosco vom Mausberg 5 5
0906/09 Sam vom Delme Horst 1 5 5
0481/09 Scout KS vom Riverwoods 7 35 25 4 6 1
0976/08 Sokrates von der stolzen Au 1 3 2 1
0886/05 Tasco vom Osterberg 15 13 2 2
0503/06 Titan vom Thüringer Zipfel 2 14 14
0814/07 Tobi KS vom Gleistal 4 3 1
0664/04 Treff KS  Rothenuffeln 12 10 2
0727/04 Ullo KS  Rothenuffeln 4 3 1
0466/03 Ungaro KS vom Hege-Haus 1 1
1007/08 Utz vom Gleistal 6 3 3
9008/11 Utz KS von Göttlesbrunnerhof 3 3
0215/05 Vincent von Neuarenberg 6 5 1
0228/04 Vito KS  Silesia 5 4 1
0875/03 Vitus KS vom Dinkelhof 2 1 1
0009/06 Xanto KS vom Moosbach 1 5 3 1 1
0930/10 Xray II vom Riverwoods 3 3
1076/07 Yankee KS vom Moosbach 13 13
1198/07 Zeno vom Moosbach 9 7 1 1
0680/06 Zeros KS  Silesia 6 4 1 1
1167/06 Zunder vom Wittekind 1 1
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Solms 2013 * GP 1P 2P 3P OP M

0134/06 Anton  vom Holtvogt 1 5 2 1 2 1
1209/06 Anton  Rothenuffeln 1 5 2 1 2 1
0882/04 Apis KS vom Hege-Haus 1 1
0782/03 Apollo vom Ährenfeld 9 4 5
0147/07 Aras KS vom Hengstberg 1 1
0780/07 Atos von East River 1 1
1213/05 Baron vom Hege-Hof 3 2 1
9011/11 Basko KS von der Zista 1 1
0924/04 Bellevue KS vom Hege-Haus 4 2 1 1
0358/09 Bill  Contiomagus 1 1
0375/07 Boss KS vom Tatemeer 7 4 1 2
0821/06 Cantos von der Röderaue 1 1
0524/05 Carlo von der Talwiese 2 1 1
0220/05 Caro KS vom Rahe 7 5 2
0935/02 Cash vom Beaver Creeks 1 1
1115/05 Cavallo von Burg Mülheim 1 1
0517/08 Ciro II vom Dinkelhof 4 3 1
0644/06 Clay vom Hirschgraben 1 1
1156/10 Dag vom Schloßgraben 8 3 1 4
1170/06 Darroch von der Merrymeeting 1 1
0540/08 Darwin KS vom Hege-Hof 4 3 1
1125/07 David KS von der Hansaburg 8 5 2 1
3001/12 Don  (ohne Zwingername) 2 2
9003/09 Donan KS  Seehof 2 2
0259/08 Donner KS  Rothenuffeln 5 2 1 2
1268/06 Drago vom Hachelgrund 5 4 1
1443/08 Dragon KS vom Entenpfuhler Forst 4 3 1
0427/05 Duro von der Elbaue 3 3
0285/07 Dux von Neuarenberg 4 2 2
1285/07 Eddy vom Otterbach 5 3 1 1 1
9003/08 Eiko KS von der Zista 2 2
0751/09 Enno vom Nemerower Holz 2 2
9008/10 Enzo  Seehof 4 4
1008/09 Eric vom Westenholzer Bruch 3 1 2
1060/05 Erko  Engholms 2 1 1
1014/09 Ex KS von der Ottensteiner Burg 1 1
0010/08 Exel KS vom Schwabachtal 4 3 1
0011/08 Eyko vom Schwabachtal 1 1
1111/06 Falko vom Altenbruch 7 6 1
1026/04 Franz von Königsmark 3 2 1
1062/10 Friedrich vom Hege-Hof 1 1
0572/09 Gallus  Rothenuffeln 1 1
0148/04 Gard  Stratmann's 4 4
0148/09 Grando vom Roten Berg 11 7 1 3 2
1031/05 Harley vom Beaver Creeks 3 3
0697/01 Heiko KS vom Osterberg 4 1 1 1 1 1
0820/09 Hermes von der Himmelsleiter 7 6 1
0012/10 Ibo vom Gänsehimmel 3 2 1
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0421/04 Ibo KS vom Delme Horst 2 1 1
0339/04 Igor vom Mausberg 3 2 1
0589/08 Ilex II KS von Neuarenberg 9 5 1 1 2
0863/06 Ivo KS vom Theelshof 9 5 2 2
0992/06 Jago vom Theelshof 3 1 1 1
0809/08 Justus vom Degenberg 3 2 1
0565/01 Max vom Amtmannsloch 4 2 2
0603/06 Odin KS von der Jydebek 1 1
0604/03 Olaf vom Upstalsboom 1 1
0323/09 Olex II KS von Neuarenberg 16 14 1 1
0339/10 Oscar KS vom Theelshof 2 1 1
0984/10 Pacco vom Theelshof 1 1
0488/07 Paul KS vom Niemen 5 3 2
0447/08 Pax vom Isenseer Kajedeich 2 2
0493/07 Plato KS vom Niemen 25 18 3 2 2
1245/05 Plato KS Pöttmes 3 2 1
0882/09 Quentos von der Madlage 8 7 1
0354/10 Quick vom Schnepfenstrich 2 2
0084/02 Quickstep vom Hege-Haus 1 1
0663/10 Rocky KS vom Schnepfenstrich 1 10 7 2 1
0835/09 Rosco vom Mausberg 3 2 1
0906/09 Sam vom Delme Horst 1 1
0481/09 Scout KS vom Riverwoods 15 8 3 3 1 1
0976/08 Sokrates von der stolzen Au 1 1
0886/05 Tasco vom Osterberg 3 3 1
0503/06 Titan vom Thüringer Zipfel 10 7 1 2
0814/07 Tobi KS vom Gleistal 2 2
0664/04 Treff KS  Rothenuffeln 7 4 2 1
0727/04 Ullo KS  Rothenuffeln 4 3 1
0466/03 Ungaro KS vom Hege-Haus 2 1 1
1007/08 Utz vom Gleistal 1 1
9008/11 Utz KS von Göttlesbrunnerhof 4 3 1
0215/05 Vincent von Neuarenberg 3 3
0228/04 Vito KS  Silesia 2 1 1
0875/03 Vitus KS vom Dinkelhof 1 1
0009/06 Xanto KS vom Moosbach 1 1
0930/10 Xray II vom Riverwoods 2 1 1
1076/07 Yankee KS vom Moosbach 10 7 2 1
0535/07 Yanosch KS vom Osterberg 1 1
0944/10 Yen vom Nordhof 1 1
1198/07 Zeno vom Moosbach 4 2 1 1
0680/06 Zeros KS  Silesia 3 2 1
1167/06 Zunder vom Wittekind 1 1


